FREMONT COUNTY
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

615 MACON AVENUE, ROOM 212
CANON CITY, COLORADO 81212

OFFICE (719) 276-7460
BUILDING PERMITS 1ssUED - DECEMBER, 2010

FAX (719) 275-7538

DATE NAME ADDRESS PERMIT VALUATION DESCRIPTION PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE#
12/01/10 Kaiser, Roger L. 4051 Forest Court, Howard 81233 10-656  $2,538.80 Re-Roof/Dwelling $74.75 77004270
12/01/10  Aljinovich, Thomas J. 1162 25" Trail, Cotopaxi 81223 10-657  $6,500.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling $124.75 76003620
12/01/10 Massey, Jan 1526 Locust St., Cafion City 81212 10-658  $1,550.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling Partial $51.25 19079082
12/01/10 Scheele, Jennifer L. 1161 Pennsylvania Ave. Cafon City 81212 10-659  $2,600.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling $74.75 19079315
12/01/10  Scott, Justin 3080 Central Ave., Cafon City 81212 10-660  $8,444.05 Re-Roof/Dwelling $149.75 47079203
12/02/10 Rohman, Shawn 00125 Wetmore Vista Dr., Florence 81226 10-661  $5,000.00 (M)Drywall Replacement $99.75 99922113
12/02/10 Mehra, Rahul & Diane 741 Canon Ridge Rd., Cafion City 81212 10-662  $279,385.83 (M)Foundation $1,787.25 99804225
12/02/10 Hazlewood, Leslie 1780 7" St., Penrose 81240 10-663  $0.00 (M)Roof Mount Solar System $172.00 67079002
12/02/10 Brooks, Andy 1582 Cty. Rd. 119, Florence 81226 10-664  $0.00 (M)Roof Mount Solar System $172.00 98704356
12/02/10 Cornelison, Terry 1758 12" St., Penrose 81240 10-665  $0.00 (M)Roof Mount Solar System $172.00 99604310
12/02/10 Wolsdorf, Elissa N. 2201 Mountain View Dr. Cafion City 81212 10-666  $0.00 Renewal/Dwelling $48.00 98104051
12/02/10  Skeff, Nancy 00024 Owens Dr., Florence 81226 10-667  $6,463.80 Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage $124.75 98204079
12/02/10 Heitman, Richard H. 1004 Apple Lane, Cafion City 81212 10-668  $6,507.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling $124.75 20080046
12/06/10 Serven, Harold F. 691 Ridgewood Road, Cafion City 81212 10-669  $11,801.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling $187.25 24079006
12/06/10 Galarowicz, Don 16049 Cty. Rd. 28, Cafon City 81212 10-670  $64,523.52 Garage $668.50 99926224
12/06/10 Fazzino, Norma 603 barium Avenue, Cafion City 81212 10-671  $1,600.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling $51.25 99404222
12/07/10 Carver, Robert L. 1501 W. 3" St., Florence 81226 10-672  $3,000.00 (M)Porch Foundation Replacement $74.75 73000440
12/07/10 Muhme, Henry 246 Glenmoor Rd., Cafion City 81212 10-673  $6,600.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling $124.75 98804283
12/07/10 Cosden/Wegener 1833 Elm St., Carfion City 81212 10-674  $6,381.16 Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage $124.75 19079050
12/07/10 Watts, Kevin 920 Tennessee Ave., Cafion City 81212 10-675  $3,600.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling $87.25 22000645
12/08/10 Heggie, Andy 1537 Grand Ave., Cafion City 81212 10-676  $335,817.82 Dwelling $2,062.25 99910085
12/08/10 Pearson, James & Lisa 350 Canon Ridge Rd., Cafion City 81212 10-677  $0.00 (M)Roof Mount Solar System $172.00 99804220
12/09/10 Pint, Linda J. 2381 Melvina St., Cafion City 81212 10-678  $6,280.00 Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage $124.75 19004600
12/09/10 Sochovka, Theresa 456 Glenmoor Rd., Cafion City 81212 10-679  $7,242.65 Re-Roof/Dwelling $137.25 44001190



12/09/10
12/09/10
12/13/10
12/13/10
12/13/10
12/13/10
12/13/10
12/13/10
12/13/10
12/14/10
12/14/10
12/14/10
12/15/10
12/15/10
12/16/10
12/16/10
12/21/10
12/21/10
12/21/10
12/21/10
12/21/10
12/22/10
12/22/10
12/22/10
12/27/10
12/27/10
12/29/10
12/29/10
12/29/10
12/29/10
12/29/10
12/29/10
12/29/10

Gall, Darron
Christiantelli, Nick/Sandra
Rice, Jay & Carrie
Hutchison, Gregory N.
Buckner, Linda
Murphy, Donna K.
Santilli, Susan E.
Harrison, Scott

Allen, Larry

Jansen, Richard
Yoder, Mark

Hill, Chris

Tunstall, Ken

Pardee, Betty M.
Nelsen, Don

Oliver, Lori
Cummings, Larry
Bertrand, Karen
Cooper, Carl

Welsh, Vince

Scoles, Misty

Yoder, Marc

Park, Earl

Pickens, Gary & Donna
Moore, Don A.
Dornhecker, Marvin H.
Hembrey, John R.
Hines, Brad

Simpson, William
Simpson, William
Simpson, William
White, Robert
Twellman, Dorothy

749 Dozier Ave., Cafion City 81212

59 Mineshaft Place, Cotopaxi 81223
1223 Northwood Ave., Cafion City 81212
545 Glenmoor Road, Cafion City 81212
3118 Sunrise Cir., Cafion City 81212
241 Glenmoor Road, Cafion City 81212
1734 Cedar Avenue, Cafion City 81212
1014 Tennessee Ave., Cafion City 81212
3111 Sunrise Cir., Cafion City 81212
145 9™ Ave., Penrose 81240

1150 Field Ave., Carfion City 81212

1305 Field Ave., Cafion City 81212

1700 Cty. Rd. 46, Howard 81233

3010 N. Cranberry Loop, Cafion City 81212

1416 Redwood Ct., Cafon City 81212
1281 Tennessee Ave., Cafion City 81212
1090 Q Street, Penrose 81240

0745 Holiday Hills Blvd., Howard 81233
4003 Cty. Rd. 4, Howard 81233

0058 Hole In The Wall Rd., CC 81212
540 B Street, Penrose 81240

692 Sunrise Ridge, Cotopaxi 81223

170 Rhodes Ave., Cafion City 81212
2025 South St., Cafion City 81212

422 County Road # 4, Howard 81233
1334 Field Avenue, Cafion City 81212
1012 Ridgeview PI., Cafion City 81212
1280 Hellgate Way S., Cafion City 81212
1401 Washington St. #24, CC 81212
1401 Washington St. #23, CC 81212
1401 Washington St. #29, CC 81212
1512 Park Ave., Cafion City 81212

0465 Cty. Rd. 61, Cafion City 81212

10-680
10-681
10-682
10-683
10-684
10-685
10-686
10-687
10-688
10-689
10-690
10-691
10-692
10-693
10-694
10-695
10-696
10-697
10-698
10-699
10-700
10-701
10-702
10-703
10-704
10-705
10-706
10-707
10-708
10-709
10-710
10-711
10-712

$11,250.00
$0.00
$5,390.00
$8,370.00
$15,275.00
$8,155.66
$13,888.00
$7,366.52
$80,327.65
$56,010.00
$4,092.82
$6,322.64
$113,124.96
$179,803.88
$25,512.06
$3,750.00
$35,846.40
$18,212.88
$16,429.60
$0.00
$10,500.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,627.10
$34,054.08
$5,999.67
$0.00
$975.00
$975.00
$975.00
$39,011.76
$587,912.01

Re-Roof/Dwelling
Renewal/Dwelling
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Shed
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Porch
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage
Re-Roof/Dwelling

(M)Fire Restoration
Garage
Re-Roof/Dwelling
Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage
Addition
Duplex

(M)Enclose Patio
Re-Roof/MFG
Garage
Addition & Covered Porch
Garage
Renewal/Dwelling
Re-Roof/Dwelling

(M)Ground Mount Solar System

Re-Roof/Dwelling/Garage

Stucco/Window Replacement

Re-Roof/Dwelling
Detached Garage
Re-Roof/Dwelling
Renewal/Garage

Mfg Set w/Porch

Mfg Set w/Porch

Mfg Set w/Porch
Garage
Dwelling/Attached Barn

$149.75
$292.50
$112.25
$149.75
$237.25
$149.75
$212.25
$159.50
$768.50
$618.50
$99.75
$124.75
$957.25
$1,287.25
$358.75
$87.25
$448.75
$274.75
$249.75
$48.00
$174.75
$172.00
$162.25
$62.25
$74.75
$439.75
$112.25
$156.13
$238.75
$238.75
$238.75
$484.75
$6,627.25

47079205
77080077
98504033
44000940
43079206
47000360
19001070
98404353
43079202
99504174
19079217
19080109
98804023
99928455
99304927
19006820
69080023
99404446
99404640
99604576
69080126
99204226
44079001
22000420
81001000
99928313
42000343
99923128
98604012
98604012
98604012
98106015
98704489

TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED: 57

Dwellings — 03
Mfg — 03
Barns/Garages/Storage/Shops/Carports — 06
Additions — 02
Renewals — 04
Re-Roof/Stucco/Siding — 29
Miscellaneous (M) — 10
Commercial (C) — 0



Certificate of Completion = O
Certificate of Occupancy = O



